
Senior League

Alich, Tom

talich@comcast.net

Alonzo, Bob

balonzo@bhhsin.com

Alvarez, Victor

cccv.alvarez@gmail.com

Amburgy, Ed

ed.amburgy@gmail.com

Arnoldi, John

johnca530@yahoo.com

Beaty, Dwight

Berger, Don

dnldberger@yahoo.com

Birbiglia, Bob

rbirbig@icloud.com

Blackman, Tom

tomlowvision@gmail.com

Borgo, John

borgo.john@yahoo.com

Boschee, Ken

kenboschee@prodigy.net

Brassard, Dan

brassard.dan@gmail.com

Burke, Jim

jimburke1945@gmail.com

Burkman, Rick

rburkman26@gmail.com

Burns, Larry

1349 Trescott Dr
WESTFIELD, IN 46074

burns001@gotown.net

Camarena, Cam

camcamarena@msn.com

Carter, Steve

Chernish, Dwight

chernish1@comcast.net

Chyba, Richard

rchyba@aol.com

Cole, Mike

mikekingcole@hotmail.com

Collevechio, Bob

rccollevechio@gmail.com

Collins, Tom

tcollinsiii@msn.com

Colvin, Ben

bdcolvin@sbcglobal.net

Combs, Chuck

charcom6@aol.com

Conrad, Greg

16310 Brigham Ln
Westfield, IN 46074

hotshot1966@gmail.com

Cottrell, Rodger

rcottrell5@gmail.com

Cox, Bryan

Craig, Bill

bill.craig022@gmail.com

Currie, Dan

534 E. Main St.
Westfield, IN 46074

currie.1djc@gmail.com

Daugherty, Kelly

jkellydaugherty@gmail.com

Davis, Bud

davis.bud@outlook.com

Davis, Rich

15563 Woodford Dr
Westfield, IN 

davis_rich@comcast.net

Davis, Russ
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Senior League

Dax, Ed

edwarddax@hotmail.com

Decker, Dannie

ddecker75@gmail.com

Diersing, Ron

1354 Annapolis Dr
Westfield, IN 

susiediersing@hotmail.com

Dillman, Earl

Drew, Kyle

kyle.k.drew@gmail.com

Ehrman, Mark

mwehrman5@gmail.com

Ellis, Steve

steveellis60@yahoo.com

Fairfax, Barry

barrylovestennis@gmail.com

Farren, Martin

12845 Vanderhorst St
Carmel, IN 46032

marlin5047@yahoo.com

Flood, Rick

rlflood@yahoo.com

Frey, Rodney

13495 Cuppurtino Ln
Carmel, IN 46074

indyfreys@gmail.com

Galbraith, Les

5623 Eagle Oaks Lane
Zionsville, IN 46077-9585

GalbraithLM@aol.com

Gerber, Steve

sgerber258@aol.com

Godden, Norm

Geg1001@aol.com

Gordon, Dan

dbgordonjr@gmail.com

Gordon, Peter (Flash)

petercgordon2003@yahoo.com

Gratz, Clete

cleteg@comcast.net

Groganz, John

jgroganz@aol.com

Hanlon, Gary

ghanlon36@gmail.com

Henkle, Tim

646 Ironwood Dr
Carmel, IN 46033

timhenkle@gmail.com

Hermon, Gary

gary.hermon@indy.net

Hill, Bill

whill672@gmail.com

Holdsworth, Martin

mcholdsworth@sbcglobal.net

Holmgren, David

rdholmgren620@gmail.com

Horton, Jerry

jphorton@mac.com

Howe, David

Hughes, Keith

khughesblues@aol.com

Jackson, Tom

tomjackson1122@yahoo.com

Kasdorf, Harry

hwkasdorf@gmail.com

Klaehn, Jeff

jeffklaehn@gmail.com

Klavon, Jerry

(317) 416-8508  (H)

jjklavon@sbcglobal.net

Kleis, Mark

kleis56@gmail.com

Krohne, Gary

garykrohne@aol.com

9/16/2022 Page 2 of 4



Senior League

LaGrange, Webber

2460 GLEBE ST
APT 418
CARMEL, IN 46032

wlg205@outlook.com

Larsen, Glen

8865 Heatherstone Place
Zionsville, IN 46077

glarsen@iupui.edu

Lawrence, Herman

dhlaw@cox.net

Lemons, Kent

(317) 696-5621  (M)

kent.lemons@gmail.com

Lerg, Dean

2948 Buchanan Lane
Westfield, IN 46074

dlerg@indy.rr.com

Lewchanin, Dave

lewchanin@aol.com

Lewis, Paul

pelewis9@gmail.com

Lienerth, David

dmlienerth@gmail.com

Loker, John

jlocker53@gmail.com

Lortz, Al

a.lortz@yahoo.com

Mabe, Jim

jammar44@gmail.com

Madigan, Mike

Magri, Tony

bamagri1030@gmail.com

Majors, Paul

pmajors67@yahoo.com

Manuel, Jim

jkkjmanuel1948@gmail.com

Matthes, Don

dmatthes@indy.rr.com

Matucha, Mike

mmatucha@sbcglobal.net

Meginnis, Pete

pmeginnis@comcast.net

Mifflin, Randy

Millholland, Bill

wmillholland@indy.rr.com

Mueting, Dan

dan.mueting@gmail.com

Murdoch, Don

10196 Eagle Oaks Lane
Zionsville, IN 46077

don.murdoch25@gmail.com

Myers, Chuck

Myers, Ross

2213 Shaftesbury Rd
Carmel, IN 46032

rj2m@earthlink.net

Okeefe, Patrick

pengadpat@yahoo.com

Oliveira, Paul

2516 Sutton Ave
Carmel, IN 46032

pauloliveira360@gmail.com

Orzeske, Paul

paul@orzeske.com

Parmer, Tim

Piechocki, Mike

(317) 344-2006  (H)

Piechocki1@gmail.com

Robbins, Tom

tprobbins@gmail.com

Rowe, Don

d_rowe1@sbcglobal.net

Scherschel, Fred

13639 Eglin Drive
Carmel, IN 46032

jfsls@sbcglobal.net

Schiller, Tom

schillertf@sbcglobal.net

9/16/2022 Page 3 of 4



Senior League

Seaman, Pete

wdseam@aol.com

Shirrell, John

(574) 261-2347  (M)

johnrshirrell@gmail.com

Sigler, John

jsigler@kokomograin.com

Sigo, Jim

Smith, Thomas

20030 WILLENHALL WAY
WESTFIELD, IN 46074

(815) 910-9311  (M)

smithk9@comcast.net

Solari, Joe

jps4915@yahoo.com

Spillane, Jerry

j.spillane@yahoo.com

Surface, Ron

2515 Sutton Ave
Carmel, IN 46032

rlsurfac@yahoo.com

Swords, Jack

swordstchsls@att.net

Terry, Clay

Thompson, John

jthomp1922@yahoo.com

Tisch, Andy

tisch@csinet.net

Tonetti, Gene

gtonetti73@gmail.com

Trosky, Jim

troskyj@aol.com

Uihlein, Peter

(414) 704-4111  (M)

Uihlein@sbcglobal.net

Vernon, Tony

(317) 514-4191  (H)

kntvrnn@gmail.com

Vosburgh, Gary

gvos417@gmail.com

Walker, Richard

15735 Capital Spending Road
Westfiedl, IN 

richardwalker7655@comcast.net

Walsh, Ed

ejwalsh129@gmail.com

Warner, Jerry

jerrylwarner@gmail.com

Watkins, Lee

lew1944@aol.com

Watson, Bruce

bruce@bwatson.us

Weber, Steve

steveweb@att.net

Webster, Doug

(317) 407-6185  (M)

daw9247@icloud.com

Whitehead, Mike

16345 Brigham Lane
Westfield, IN 46074

lwhiteh139@aol.com

Wichmanowski, Steve

swichmanowski@sbcglobal.net

Wilk, Larry

twain2020@aol.com

Wilkins, John

6222 White Tail Circle
Zionsville, IN 46077

(317) 873-0913  (H)
(317) 408-7515  (M)

jw6222@earthlink.net

Wills, Benjamin

(317) 698-6661  (M)

bwills1017@gmail.com

Wrightson, Duane

dlwrightson@yahoo.com

Youngs, Tim

tmy731@gmail.com
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